COMMUNICATIONS TEST & MEASUREMENT SOLUTIONS
WEBSITE: www.jdsu.com/inspect
•	 Provides rapid, controlled, and repeatable cleaning and
removal of contamination from fiber end faces
•	 Uses a precise non-contact air-solvent-air mixture/
sequence to blast and remove contamination particles
•	 Cleans faster, more effectively, and more economically
per clean than conventional methods

Test & Measurement Regional Sales
Ordering Information
FCL-P1005 Kit: CleanBlast–portable; dual-mag (200/400X) FBP probe microscope; 6.4-in TFT LCD;
FBPT inspection tips (8): SC, SC-APC, FC, ST, LC bulkhead tips and universal 2.5 mm UPC,
2.5 mm APC, 1.25 mm UPC patch cord tips; cleaning tips and adapters (4): universal
2.5 mm, 1.25 mm bulkhead tips and 2.5 mm, 1.25 mm patch cord mating adapters
FCL-P1000 CleanBlast–portable with 5-ft umbilical bulkhead handset; universal 2.5 mm cleaning tip
FCL-P1002 CleanBlast–portable with 5-ft umbilical bulkhead handset; universal 2.5 mm cleaning tip;
6.4-in TFT LCD
FCL-P1100 CleanBlast–portable with 5-ft umbilical bulkhead handset; USB 1.1 output;
universal 2.5 mm cleaning tip
FCL-P1100-08 CleanBlast–portable with 8-ft umbilical bulkhead handset; USB 1.1 output;
universal 2.5 mm cleaning tip
FCL-P1100-EU CleanBlast–portable with 5-ft umbilical bulkhead handset; USB 1.1 output;
universal 2.5 mm cleaning tip; EU power supply
FCL-P1100-UK CleanBlast–portable with 5-ft umbilical bulkhead handset; USB 1.1 output;
universal 2.5 mm cleaning tip; UK power supply
FCL-P1102 CleanBlast–portable with 5-ft umbilical bulkhead handset; USB 1.1 output;
universal 2.5 mm cleaning tip; 6.4-in TFT LCD
FCL-P1102-EU CleanBlast–portable with 5-ft umbilical bulkhead handset; USB 1.1 output;
universal 2.5 mm cleaning tip; 6.4-in TFT LCD; EU power supply
FCL-P2100 CleanBlast–portable with 5-ft umbilical 90-degree bulkhead handset; USB 1.1 output;
universal 2.5 mm cleaning tip
FCL-P2102 CleanBlast–portable with 5-ft umbilical 90-degree bulkhead handset; USB 1.1 output;
universal 2.5 mm cleaning tip; 6.4-in TFT LCD
FCL-P6100 CleanBlast–portable with backplane wand for motherboard; USB 1.1 output
FCL-P6102 CleanBlast–portable with backplane wand for motherboard; USB 1.1 output;
6.4-in TFT LCD